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Blow Gun Extensions

Nickel plated brass safety tip with 1/8" male NPT connection
can be used with all Dixon Air Chief lever operated blow guns
as well as most blow guns from other manufacturers.

Rubber non-safety tip with 1/8" male NPT, nickel-plated
brass connection can be used with all Dixon Air Chief lever
operated blow guns as well as most blow guns from other
manufacturers.

These extension tips allow easier access to blow-off applications in high or hard to reach places. Made from a brass base with
a rugged steel extension tube, all nickel plated. Supplied with 1/8" male NPT connections. Can be used with all Dixon Air
Chief lever operated blow guns (page 124) as well as most blow guns from other manufacturers.

Blow Gun Tips

Heavy Duty - High Volume Blow Guns
• Heavy duty - high volume safety blow gun
• Lightweight and ergonomic
• Pistol grip / hanging hook handle
• Made from high quality aluminum casting

• Maximum operating pressure: 150 PSI
• ¼" female NPT inlet
• Requires high volume coupler and plug for optimum

performance

Blow Gun with Safety Tip

Blow Gun with Quiet Conical Tip

Price/E
$2.95

Part #
SST10

Price/E
$7.45

Part #
D201RT

BGE6
BGE10
BGE12
BGE18
BGE24

6"
10"
12"
18"
24"

Price/EPart #Size Extension
$12.90

16.00
17.25
27.60
30.25

• 7.0 CFM

Price/E
$45.10

Part #
HTBG-CT

Description
gun with tip only

Accessories

• Reduced to 30 PSI when tip is blocked

Price/E
$53.75

55.00
57.45
61.80
67.20

Part #
HTBG
HTBG6
HTBG12
HTBG24
HTBG36

Description

gun with no extension
gun with 6" extension
gun with 12" extension
gun with 24" extension
gun with 36" extension

Price/E
$34.30

36.70
41.60
46.50

Part #
HTBG6EXT
HTBG12EXT
HTBG24EXT
HTBG36EXT

Description
6" extension with safety tip
12" extension with safety tip
24" extension with safety tip
36" extension with safety tip

Price/EPart # Description
$24.00

24.45
6.55

18.00
10.50

HTBGS
HTBGC
HTBGA
DC41
DCP41

safety tip 
conical tip 
tip adapter 

high flow brass female coupler
high flow brass male plug
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