

Blow Gun Extensions

These extension tips allow easier access to blow-off applications in high or hard to reach places. Made from a brass base with a rugged steel extension tube, all nickel plated. Supplied with 1/8" male NPT connections. Can be used with all Dixon Air Chief lever operated blow guns (page 124) as well as most blow guns from other manufacturers.

Size Extension	Part #	Price/E
 6"	BGE6	\$12.90
10"	BGE10	16.00
12"	BGE12	17.25
18"	BGE18	27.60
24"	BGE24	30.25





Blow Gun Tips



Nickel plated brass safety tip with 1/8" male NPT connection can be used with all Dixon Air Chief lever operated blow guns as well as most blow guns from other manufacturers. Rubber non-safety tip with 1/8" male NPT, nickel-plated brass connection can be used with all Dixon Air Chief lever operated blow guns as well as most blow guns from other manufacturers.

Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E
SST10	\$2.95	D201RT	\$7.45

Heavy Duty - High Volume Blow Guns

- Heavy duty high volume safety blow gun
- Lightweight and ergonomic
- Pistol grip / hanging hook handle
- Made from high quality aluminum casting

Maximum operating pressure: 150 PSI

- ¼" female NPT inlet
 - Requires high volume coupler and plug for optimum performance



Blow Gun with Safety Tip

Reduced to 30 PSI when tip is blocked

Part #	Description	Price/E
HTBG	gun with <i>no</i> extension	\$53.75
HTBG6	gun with 6" extension	55.00
HTBG12	gun with 12" extension	57.45
HTBG24	gun with 24" extension	61.80
HTBG36	gun with 36" extension	67.20

Blow Gun with Quiet Conical Tip

7.0 CFM

Part #	Description	Price/E	
HTBG-CT	gun with tip only	\$45.10	

Accessories					
Part #	Description	Price/E	Part #	Description	Price/E
HTBG6EXT HTBG12EXT HTBG24EXT HTBG36EXT	6" extension with safety tip 12" extension with safety tip 24" extension with safety tip 36" extension with safety tip	\$34.30 36.70 41.60 46.50	HTBGS HTBGC HTBGA DC41 DCP41	safety tip conical tip tip adapter high flow brass female coupler high flow brass male plug	\$24.00 24.45 6.55 18.00 10.50

Call Toll Free: 1-866-711-4

WebSales@GoodyearRubberProducts.com

126



DPL108

We Ship

World Wide